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Doing well
NAME MARKET

CAPITAL
(S$M)

PRICE 12M 
HIGH

P/E

The Straits Trading Company 836.6

539.8

322.7

188.3

187.9

164.8

135.2

129.7

122.2

118.9

2.050

1.445

0.265

0.405

0.260

0.197

0.285

0.058

0.300

0.085*

2.990

1.555

0.365

0.440

0.305

0.240

0.340

0.079

0.320

0.125

12M 
LOW

1.860

1.330

0.225

0.285

0.150

0.131

0.265

0.040

0.167

0.080

29.1

16.1

28.0

4.7

NA

17.1

10.1

NA

6.8

NA

TOTAL
RETURN
YTD %

2.5

1.1

(7.8)

18.9

30.0

17.1

0.6

0.0

62.0

(15.8)

10.9

NSL

Midas Holdings

China Sunsine Chemical Holdings

Kingboard Copper Foil Holdings

UPP Holdings

Lee Metal Group

Wilton Resources Corporation

CNMC Goldmine Holdings

Samko Timber

Average:

* Last close on June 10, 2016


