

Doing well

NAME	MARKET CAPITAL (\$M)	PRICE	12M HIGH	12M LOW	P/E	TOTAL RETURN YTD %
The Straits Trading Company	836.6	2.050	2.990	1.860	29.1	2.5
NSL	539.8	1.445	1.555	1.330	16.1	1.1
Midas Holdings	322.7	0.265	0.365	0.225	28.0	(7.8)
China Sunshin Chemical Holdings	188.3	0.405	0.440	0.285	4.7	18.9
Kingboard Copper Foil Holdings	187.9	0.260	0.305	0.150	NA	30.0
UPP Holdings	164.8	0.197	0.240	0.131	17.1	17.1
Lee Metal Group	135.2	0.285	0.340	0.265	10.1	0.6
Wilton Resources Corporation	129.7	0.058	0.079	0.040	NA	0.0
CNMC Goldmine Holdings	122.2	0.300	0.320	0.167	6.8	62.0
Samko Timber	118.9	0.085*	0.125	0.080	NA	(15.8)
Average:						10.9

* Last close on June 10, 2016